
Militair regelmatigheidscriterium Provincie Commando Limburg
Leopoldsburg 11.12.2024
Mil Prov Comdo Limburg

Sofie VAN ROMPAEY
10 Gp CIS
Circuit : D:05
Distance : 5800m
Temps : 2:07:01 (21'54"/km)

3/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Annemie JANSEN 0:55:01
2. Annelies MEYBOSCH 2:06:46

1. 149 00:07:28 289m 25'50"/km
2. 148 00:06:35 00:14:03 266m 24'45"/km
3. 147 00:03:52 00:17:55 120m 32'13"/km
4. 137 00:06:11 00:24:06 183m 33'47"/km
5. 159 00:09:49 00:33:55 287m 34'12"/km
6. 158 00:05:08 00:39:03 166m 30'55"/km
7. 136 00:07:39 00:46:42 191m 40'03"/km
8. 142 00:02:48 00:49:30 120m 23'20"/km
9. 171 00:04:31 00:54:01 157m 28'46"/km

10. 129 00:05:55 00:59:56 316m 18'43"/km
11. 178 00:05:47 01:05:43 307m 18'50"/km
12. 105 00:09:00 01:14:43 319m 28'13"/km
13. 124 00:04:12 01:18:55 421m 9'59"/km
14. 130 00:02:14 01:21:09 128m 17'27"/km
15. 103 00:05:34 01:26:43 321m 17'20"/km
16. 167 00:05:41 01:32:24 204m 27'52"/km
17. 163 00:10:44 01:43:08 337m 31'51"/km
18. 131 00:03:50 01:46:58 238m 16'06"/km
19. 162 00:02:39 01:49:37 114m 23'15"/km
20. 146 00:03:21 01:52:58 232m 14'26"/km
21. 110 00:02:24 01:55:22 111m 21'37"/km
22. 151 00:02:40 01:58:02 262m 10'11"/km
23. 155 00:02:44 02:00:46 258m 10'36"/km
24. 123 00:02:37 02:03:23 134m 19'32"/km
25. 135 00:02:58 02:06:21 267m 11'07"/km
26. 180 00:00:40 02:07:01 64m 10'25"/km
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